
1 

 

 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER, (Elect) 

EHT (O&M) Circle, Cuttack.  

At:-Madhusudan Nagar, P.O:- Tulsipur, Cuttack-753008. 

Tel: (0671)-2300547/2970226/2300226, E-mail- ehtm.cle.ctc@optcl.co.in 

No: EHT/WK/VIII/153/(Part.)/Vol-III/  289                      /Date: 09.09.2021 

CORRIGENDUM NO: 1  

FOR 

OTCN-01/CTC/21-22; OTCN-02/CTC/21-22 & OTCN-04/CTC/21-22 

Due to low participation in this office open tender notification numbers as detailed below the 

last date of sale and receipt of tender papers are hereby extended:  

a) OTCN-01/CTC/2021-22: Repair of damaged legs with welding & cooping at different 

locations of the 132KV Dhenkanal – Khuntuni – ICCL - Choudwar Circuit II and 132KV 

Nuapatna - Arati - Choudwar Circuit I line 

b) OTCN-02/CTC/2021-22: Repair of damaged tower legs with welding and cooping at 

tower location numbers: 11, 12 & 13 of the 132KV Choudwar – Bidanasi LILO Line 

c) OTCN-04/CTC/2021-22: Extension of the chimney level of the tower footings at 

different locations of 132KV Kendrapada –Pattamundai SC Line 

 The revisions made are as follows: 

1. COMMENCEMENT OF SALE Dt.31.08.2021 (From 11A.M) 

OF TENDER PAPER. 

 

2. LAST DATE OF SALE OF  Dt.21.09.2021 (Up to 5.30 P.M.) 

 TENDERPAPER. 

 

3. LAST DATE & TIME OF  Dt.22.09.2021 (Up to 3P.M.) 

 RECEIPT OFTENDER PAPER. 

 

4. DATE & TIME OF OPENING         Dt.22.09.2021 (At 4.30 P.M.) 

OF TENDER 

 

        

    Sr. GENERAL MANAGER 

      ` EHT (O&M) CIRCLE, CUTTACK 

 

 

C.C:  

1. Chief General Manager (O&M), OPTCL, Bhubaneswar for favourofkind information. 

2. Chief General Manager (F), OPTCL, Bhubaneswar forfavour of kind information. 

3. Chief General Manager (I.T), OPTCL, Bhubaneswar forfavour of  kind information 

4. GM (HRD), CR Branch, OPTCL, Bhubaneswar for information & necessary action 

5. DGM, EHT (O&M) Division, Cuttack / Choudwar/ Paradeep for information & 

necessary action. 

6. Notice Board / Cash Section / DM (Fin) of this office. 


